Keswick Cemetery

Town of Georgina

Effective —2021

This price list is subject to the provisions of the Ontario Regulation30/11 and the Funeral, Burial & Cremation Service Act, 2002

Cremation Lot (InGround) Section Price Care & HST Total
Maintence Fee (13%)
Single Lot (T ot Size 2’ x 2')
Flat Marker Only IF $540.23 $216.09 $98.32 $854.64
Up to two Cremated Remains
Single Lot (Lot Size 3 x 3')
Foundation Included 1G $1038.56 $216.09 $163.10 $1,417.75
Upright Monument Permitted (C&M is only
Up to two Cremated Remains charged on $540.23)
Interment Fees
(Note: No Winter Interments)

Day Interment $441.00 - $57.33 $498.33
274 Same Day/Time/Lot Interment $275.63 - $35.83 $311.46
Evening Interment -

2™ Tuesday & 3™ Thursday of each month $358.31 $46.58 $404.89

between 6 — 8 pm (April to October)

|

Monument/Marker
Flat Marker - over 173 square inches $50.00 $6.50 $56.50
4 feet or under in height/length $100.00 $13.00 $113.00
Larger than 4 feet in height/length $200.00 $26.00 $226.00
Additional Fees
Weekday Late Arrival $220.50 $28.67 $249.17
(after 4 pm, Monday - Friday)
Saturday Interment $220.50 $28.67 $249.17
(after 11 am)
Statutory Holiday $441.00 $57.33 $498.33
Interment Rights Certificate Transfer $38.59 $5.02 $43.61
Disinterment Determined at time of request




Keswick Cemetery

Town of Georgina

Effective-2021

This price list is subject to the provisions of the Ontario Regulation30/11 and the Funeral, Burial & Cremation Service Act, 2002

Columbarium Section Price Care & HST Total

(NicheSize 11" x 11" x 11”) Maintence Fee (13%)
Top Row —Row1l $2.100.00 $315.00 $313.95 $2,728.95
Middle Top — Row 2 $1,968.75 $295.31 $294.33 $2,558.39
Middle Bottom - Row 3 $1,837.50 $275.63 $274.71 $2,387.84
Bottom Row — Row 4 $1,706.25 $255.94 $255.08 $2.217.27
Interment Fees

(Note: No Winter Interments ~ Weather Permitting)
Day Interment $315.00 - $40.95 $355.95
27 Same Day/Time Interment $157.50 - $20.48 $177.98
Evening Interment $236.25 - $30.71 $266.96

27 Tuesday & 3 Thursday of each month
between 6 — 8 pm (April to October)

Inscription
Initial Inscription $472.50 - $61.43 $533.93
Final Dates Inscription $233.10 - $30.30 $263.40
Additional Fees
Weekday Late Arrival $220.50 - $28.67 $249.17
(after 4 pm, Monday - Friday)
Saturday Interment $220.50 - $28.67 $249.17
(after 11 am)
Statutory Holiday $441.00 - $57.33 $498.33
Interment Rights Certificate Transfer $38.59 - $5.02 $43.61
Disinterment Determined at time of request




Keswick Cemetery

Town of Georgina

Effective 2021
This price list is subject to the provisions of the Ontario Regulation30/11 and the Funeral, Burial & Cremation Service Act, 2002

[

Scattering Garden Section Price Care & HST Total
Maintence Fee (13%)
Single Scattering Rights
SG $198.45 $79.38 $36.12 $313.95
Single Scattering Rights
10" x 10” Bronze Plaque Included SG $887.51 $79.38 $125.70 $1,092.59
(C&M is only
charged on the
$198.45)
Single Scattering Rights
4 V42" x 7" Bronze Plaque Included SG $777.26 $79.38 $111.36 $968.80
(C&M is only
charged on the
$198.45)
Single Scattering Rights
2" x 10” Bronze Plaque Included SG $667.01 $79.38 $97.03 $843.42
(C&M is only ‘
charged on the
$198.45)
Bronze Plagues
10" x 10” Bronze Plaque $689.06 - $89.58 $778.64
4 feet or under in height/length $578.81 - $75.25 $654.06
Larger than 4 feet in height/length $468.56 - $60.91 $529.47
Additional Fees
Weekday Late Arrival $220.50 $28.67 $249.17
(after 4 pm, Monday - Friday)
Saturday Interment $220.50 $28.67 $249.17
(after 11 am)
Statutory Holiday $441.00 $57.33 $498.33
Interment Rights Certificate Transfer $38.59 $5.02 $43.61




Keswick Cemetery

Town of Georgina
Etffective 2021

This price list is subject to the provisions of the Ontario Regulation30/1] and the Funeral, Burial & Cremation Service Act, 2002

Burial Lots Section Price Care & HST Total
Maintence Fee (13%)
Single Lot (Lot Size 4 x 13"
Flat Marker Only 2A $926.10 $370.44 $168.55 $1,465.09
Single or Double Depth Burial
Single Lot (Lot Size 4’ x 13")
Foundation Included 2B $1587.60 $370.44 $254.55
Upright Monument Permitted 2C (C&M is only $2.212.59
Single or Double Depth Burial 2D charged on the
$926.10)
Interment Fees
Note: Winter Rates apply December I* to April 30"
Single Depth Burial $882.00 - $114.66 $996.66
Double Depth Burial $1,102.50 - $143.33 $1,245.83
Winter Single Depth Burial $1,102.50 - $143.33 $1,245.83
Winter Double Depth Burial $1,323.00 - $171.99 $1,494.99
Monument/Marker
Flat Marker - over 173 square inches $50.00 $6.50 $56.50
Monument - 4 feet or under in height/length $100.00 $13.00 $113.00
Monument - Larger than 4 feet in $200.00 $26.00 $226.00
height/length
Additional Fees
Weekday Late Arrival $220.50 28.67 $249.17
(after 4 pm, Monday - Friday)
Saturday Interment $220.50 $28.67 $249.17
(after 11 am)
Statutory Holiday $441.00 $57.33 $498.33
Interment Rights Certificate Transfer $38.59 $5.02 $43.61




